NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

_	DATE	(MM/DD/YYYY)	
		,	

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS

BE	ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMA ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF IN EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER	AND THE C	DES NOT CONSTITUTE A ERTIFICATE HOLDER.	CONTRACT BETY	VEEN THE 153	SUING INSURER(S), AUTHOR	ZEU				
th	MPORTANT: If the certificate hold the terms and conditions of the pol pertificate holder in lieu of such en	or is an ADDi cy, cortain p	TIONAL INSURED, the po olicies may require an er	olicy(les) must be endorsement. A stat	ndorsed. If S ement on this	UBROGATION IS WAIVED, so s certificate does not confer ri	ubject to lghts to the				
	OUCER			NAME: Lisa Bostick							
Mid	dwest Insurance Center			PHONE (AIC, No, Ext): 219-864-3333 (AIC, No): 219-864-9393							
	W US Highway 30			ADDRESS: Info@midwestic.com							
,,,	, ii oo iiigiiii o			INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #							
Sch	nererville	IN 46375	INSURER A: Erie Insurance Company								
INSU				INSURER B: Erie Insurance Exchange							
	Glaver & Sons Inc.			INSURER C: Erie Insurance Company of New York							
	12351 Calumet Ave			INSURER D:							
				INSURER E :	-						
	Cedar Lake		IN 46303	INSURER F:							
CO	VERAGES	ERTIFICATI	E NUMBER:	REVISION NUMBER:							
IN	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLIC NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MA EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SI	REQUIREMENT PERTAIN, THE JCH POLICIES	IT, TERM OR CONDITION O IE INSURANCE AFFORDED . LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	BY THE POLICIES DE BEEN REDUCED BY	SCRIBED HER PAID CLAIMS	REIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TE					
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY	POLICY EXP	LIMITS					
Lin	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						,000,000.00				
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		レメ			PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ \$1	,000,000.00				
		_					0,000.00				
^			Q61-0067907	01/01/2024	01/01/2025		1,000,000.00				
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		10/				2,000,000.00				
	POLICY X PRO-		7/-		1	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ \$2	2,000,000.00				
	OTHER:		10		-						
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	1 1			01/01/2025	(Es accident) 5 ST BODILY INJURY (Per person) 5	,000,000.00				
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED					BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$					
В	AUTOS AUTOS		Q01-0142151	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	PROPERTY DAMAGE \$					
1	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS			9		(Per accident)					
⊢	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR			-46	-	EACH OCCURRENCE S S	5,000,000				
١.,	X EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR		Q25-0176601	01/01/2024	01/01/2025		5,000,000				
В	DED X RETENTIONS 0	AADE	Q23-0170001	0110112	01,01,2023	s					
⊢	IWORKERS COMPENSATION	-				X STATUTE ER					
ı	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	Y/N				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$ 1,	,000,000				
C	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory In NH)	N N/A	Q85-5106275	01/01/2024	01/01/2025	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 1,	,000,000				
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S 1,	,000,000				
-	DEGOTAL HOLLOW OF THE PARTY OF	\rightarrow			1						
\vdash					+	102					
	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS /	VEHICLES (ACOR	RD 101, Additional Remarks School	dule, may be attached if n	iore space is requ	(ben)					
cc	ONCRETE CONTRACTOR					.07					
ı				GINA PIME		2023-03325	3				
1	10 N										
STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY 12:38 PM 2023 Dec 6											
RECORDED AS PRESENTED											
CE	ERTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATIO	N .						
	Lake County Plan Comm	ssion		THE EXPIRATIO	N DATE THERE	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCE EOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVEREI ICY PROVISIONS.	ELLED BEFOR				
1											

2293 North Main

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved

Crown Point

IN 46307